MIAMI-DADE COUNTY
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

VENDOR ID: *%*x®dwdxk® PRIME VENDOR SET ASIDE :
MULTI-VENDOR BPO SUBVENDOR GOAL : 00%

PRIME VENDOR COMMITMENT: 00%

SHIP TO:
AS SPECIFIED ON INDIVIDUAL ORDERS PLEASE REFER ALL QUESTIONS
CONCERNING THIS ORDER TO:
CROCKETT, SHERRY
(305) 375-4693
ITB ID EXPR DATE DISCOUNT TERMS CONTRACT AMOUNT

02/28/2017 1,122,346.14
BID NUMBER
1072-1/16-1
PRE-QUALIFIED VENDORS FOR MULTI-VENDOR BPO

VENDOR ID SFX VENDOR NAME DISCOUNT TERMS
043117869 oL AFFORDABLE INTERIOR SYSTEMS INC NET30
043390818 o2 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL INC NET30
043390818 04 STAPLES CONTRACT & CCOMMERCIAL INC NET30
043455958 o1 ADDEN FURNITURE INC NET30
043655515 o1 VIATEK CONSULTING LLC NET30
130958830 o1l MAHARAM FABERIC CORFORATION NET30
131945763 0l EMPIRE OFFICE INC NET30
133873847 cl ENOLL INC NET30
135619818 G2 CHILDCRAFT EDUCATION CORP NET30
141803009 02 COMMUNITY PRODUCTS LLC NET30
161159029 02 SPINNEYBECK ENTERPRISES INC NET30
200265138 o1 RESIDENTIAL KITCHEN DESIGNS INC NET30
200510078 01 COUNCILL COMPANY LLC NET30
200572575 01 FLORIDA LIBRARY DESIGNS INC NET30
201359939 o1 YCUR OFFICE INC NET30
208839245 ol AXMAR CONSULTANTS INC NET45
210632589 01 STYLEX INC NET30

223258679 o1l DACO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP NET30







MIAMI-DADE COUNTY
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

PRINT DATE: 05/06/2015

*% REPRINT OF ORIGINAL BPO **

PRE-QUALIFIED VENDORS FOR MULTI-VENDOR BPO

VENDOR ID
223631077
223785040
2237958977
262348043
264174051
330580411
331028787
361150280
362081964
362113703
363257145
381897577
382242437
382739629
390188030
390971239
391311089
391375589
412275655
450466686
460472211
481275111
510279611
521448865
560935286
560586683
561171971
561304022
581877256
582173403
591024001
581282566
581423861
581604363
591719731
581752368
591851050
591969929
582167018
592504882
592523895
592954122
592962689
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02
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o1
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03
cl
c1
o1
o1
o1
ol
ol
Cl
o1

VENDOR NAME

WORKSPACE TECHNOLOGY INC
TEKNION LLC

HERTZ FURNITURE SYSTEMS LLC
SOURCE4 LLC

G2 AUTCOMATED TECHNOLOGIES LLC
MOMENTUM TEXTILES INC

FLORIDA QOFFICE & DATA SYSTEMS INC
W W GRAINGER INC

EDWARD DON & CO

BRETFORD MANUFACTURING INC

NORIX GROUF INC

LANDSCAPE FORMS INC

SYSTEM 2 90 INC

AMERICAN SEATING CC

THE BUCKSTAFF COMPANY

SCHOQCL SPECIALTY INC

DEMCO INC

KRUEGER INTERNATIONAL INC

E2 WALLS INC

STONE GROUP ENTERPRISES INC
SPECTRIM BUILDING PRODUCTS LLC
OFFISTATION INC

N K I INC

KAYBEE MONTESSORI INC

KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING COMPANY
PATTERSON PCPE INC

DAR RAN FURNITURE INDUSTRIES INC
HANCOCK & MOCORE INC

LIBRARY INTERIORS OF FLORIDA INC
MOHAWKX CARPET DISTRIBUTION INC
CAMILC OFFICE FURNITURE INC
DESIGNERS SERVICE BUREAU INC
PRADERE MANUFACTURING CORP
VOGLER EQUIPMENT CO INC

TROPICAL GLASS & CONSTRUCTION CO
HUGH ROBINSON INC

BERWIN INC

SKAGSETH BRYANT INC

PRISON REHAB INDUSTRIES & DIV ENTERP INC
LOEWENSTEIN INC

DEMARIA HOLDINGS INC

R GEORGE & ASSCOCIATES INC
SYSTEMATIX INC

DISCOUNT TERMS
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
NET30
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*% REPRINT OF ORIGINAL BFO **

PRE-QUALIFIED VENDORS FOR MULTI-VENDOR BPO

VENDOR ID SFX VENDOR NAME DISCOUNT TERMS
593044992 01 ERNIE MORRIS ENTERPRISES INC NET30
593073095 01 E & K MARKETING GROUP INC NET30
593265072 02 SSE & ASSOCIATES INC NET30
650025931 01 OFFICE DIMENSIONS INC NET30
650029534 01 CORPORATE DESIGN CHOICE INC NET30
650085768 01 OFFICE EXPRESS SUPPLY INC NET30
650431135 01 M HANSON & COMPANY INC NET30
650789887 01 ABP AVENTURA INC NET30
650789887 02 ABP AVENTURA INC NET30
650799515 03 OFFICE PAVILION SOUYTH FLORIDA INC NET30
650873978 01 PARADISE AWNINGS CORPORATION NET30
650911219 01 R B INTERNATIONAL FURNITURE INC NET30
650924854 01 ACCENTS BY DESIGN INC NET30
650940785 01 OFFICE ELEMENTS INC NET30
650949978 01 OFFICE GAP INC NET30
651064028 01 ALL RACK & SHELVING INC NET30
841248716 03 CORPORATE EXPRESS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC NET30
860955047 01 ESI ERGONOMIC SOLUTIONS LLC NET30
870448892 01 MITY LITE INC NET30
910836983 01 WATSON FURNITURE GROUP INC NET30
941525814 01 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT COMPANY NET30
943061546 01 SUN NORTHWEST CORP NET30

AR AERERERE A TR T A A ER AR A EARERAAREAAARARERRKR AR RN EARAAAAERAAATE R RN R RR ARk ki ik
ITEM COMMODITY ID u/M UNIT COST

P R P R E T E Y E RS LR RS RS R R EE SR AR SRR A SRS E S S R R R R AR R R RS R E R R E RS EEEEEEREREEE LRSS
001 420-03 LO

ARTS AND CRAFTS FURNITURE (TABLES, ETC.)
THIS REQUISITION IS FOR A BLANKET COVERING A PERIOD OF FIVE YEARS,
002 150-49 5,970,425,0000 LO

MILLWORK: COUNTERS, CUSTOM-MADE CABINETS,
003 410-33

FURNITURE, HEALTH CARE (CUSTOM MADE)}
004 415-55

FURNITURE, LABORATORY (CUSTOM MADE)
005 420-04

AUDITORIUM, STADIUM, TEAM SEATING FURNITURE
006 420-08

CAFETERIA FURNITURE, CHAIRS AND TABLES
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*% REPRINT OF ORIGINAL BPO **

PR R E XS EEEESEEEE ERELAEAEERARLLREERSRRR R R RN LR RELELEAELEEREEEREEEEEEEEESEESE S

ITEM COMMODITY ID u/M UNIT COST
AR R KRR R R TR TR R R R AR R R RN R AR AR AR ARANE T RFRARRERRAAR TR A NIRRT ARk h*

007 420-09

CAFETERIA FURNITURE, EOQTHS
oo 420-12

CHAPEL FURNISHINGS: PEWS, PULPITS, ETC.
009 420-14

COUNTERS, SALES AND STORE
010 420-15

COURTROOM FURNITURE: CHAIRS, TABLES, ETC,.
011 420-16

DORMITORY FURNITURE, METAL: WARDROBES, BEDS, BUNK
012 420-20

DORMITORY FURNITURE, WOOD: WARDROBES, BEDS, BUNK
013 420-24

FOLDING CHAIRS, TABLES, AND CHAIR TRUCKS, ME
014 420-28

FOLDING CHAIRS AND TABLES, WOOD
015 420-30

FURNITURE, GENERAL (CUSTOM MADE)
016 420-40

HOUSEHOLD FURNITURE, GENERAL LINE
017 420-44

INSTITUTIONAL FURNITURE, ALL TYPES
018 420-48

LIBRARY SHELVING, METAL
01% 420-52

LIBRARY SHELVING, WOOD
020 420-586

LIBRARY FURNITURE: BOOK TRUCKS, CARD CABINETS,
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BPO ID: ABCW1200402 PRINT DATE: 05/06/2015 PAGE: 05

** REPRINT OF ORIGINAL BPO **

EREEKEERARRRE AR AREARARERARRRRERAEENRRA AL R ARRRALRRARRRRAR R AR Rk Ak d ke khik

ITEM COMMODITY ID U/M UNIT COST
R HRR KKK AR AR R A ER R R TR R AT R E N RR AR AR RN AR TR R AR AR R TR RN RRA R AT AR AR AN AR

021 420-59

LOUNGE FURNITURE, UPHOLSTERED
022 420-60

LOUNGE FURNITURE, S3TEEL, INDOOR
023 420-61

LOUNGE FURNITURE, STEEL, QUTDOOR
024 420-62

LOUNGE FURNITURE, INDOOR: FIBERGLASS, PLASTIC, E
025 420-64

LOUNGE FURNITURE, INDOCR, WOOD
026 420~65

LOUNGE FURNITURE, OUTDOOR, WOOD
027 420-66

MAILROOM FURNITURE: BINS, BOXES, CARTS, CONSOLES (
028 420-68

MATTRESSES AND BEDSPRINGS (NOT HOSPITAL TYFE)
029 420-72

MIRRORS, GLASS (NOT AUTC, BARBER, SAFETY, SE
030 420-73

MIRRCRS, SAFETY AND SECURITY, NON-GLASS, FLAT TYPE
031 420-74

MIRRORS, SAFETY AND SECURITY (FOR BLIND CORNERS IN
032 420-81

RECYCLED FURNITURE FOR CAFETERIA, CHAPEL, DO
033 420-84

SCHOOLROOM FURNITURE, METAL: CABINETS, CHAIRS, DE
034 420-86

SCHOOLROOM FURNITURE; PLASTIC, POLYPROPYL
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ITEM COMMODITY 1D u/M UNIT COST
HR AR AT R RN R TR RHRRA R R ERE AR R AR R AR RA IR AR EARRKA R A AR RAARAR R IR AR R A ARRIRRR N TR K

035 420-88

SCHOOLROOM FURNITURE, WOOD: CABINETS, CHAIRS, DE
036 420-92

SHOWCASE, TROPHY CASES AND EXHIBIT CASES
037 425-07

CHAIRS, OFFICE, WOOQD
038 425-40

FILING CABINETS, OFFICE, METAL: CARD, JUMBO, LAT
039 425-54

MODULAR PANEL SYSTEMS, (WITH METAL CONNECTING
040 425-55

MODULAR PANEIL, SYSTEMS, (WITH SYNTHETIC CONNECTING
041 425-80

SHELVING, METAI (NOT LIBRARY OR SHOP)
042 425-81

SHELVING, MOBILE, TRACK TYPE, OFFICE
043 425-94

WORK STATIONS, MODULAR, SYSTEMS FURNITURE
------------------------------- END OF TITEM LIST ----m-scsmmmmmmmemommmmm— o m e

AUTHORIZED DEPTS/USERS

AUTHORLZED DEPT: PR18B0O1** ALLCCATION:

CALLER ID CALLERS NAME DOLLAR LIMIT PHONE NUMBER

HREKKIKK §1,122,346,14 { } -
TERMS :

COSTS OF MANDATORY RANDOM AUDIT BY THE INSPECTCR GENERAL ARE
INCORPORATED INTO THIS CONTRACT AS 1/4 OF 1% OF THE CONTRACT
PRICE.
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BPO ID: ABCW1200402 FRINT DATE: 05/06/2015 PAGE: 07

*% REPRINT OF ORIGINAL BPO »%

THIS CONTRACT IS SUBJECT TO A USER ACCESS FEE UNDER THE COUNTY USER
ACCESS PROGRAM (UAP) IN THE AMOUNT OF TWO PERCENT (2%). THE VENDOR
PROVIDING GOODS AND SERVICES UNDER THIS CONTRACT SHALL INVOICE THE
CONTRACT PRICE AND SHALL ACCEPT AS PAYMENT THEREQF THE CONTRACT PRICE
LESS THE 2% UAP AS FULL AND COMPLETE PAYMENT FOR THE GOODS AND/OR
SERVICES SPECIFIED ON THE INVOICE. THE COUNTY SHALL RETAIN THE 2%

UAP FOR USE BY THE COUNTY TO HELP DEFRAY THE COST OF THE PROCUREMENT
PROGRAM, VENDOR PARTICIPATION IN THIS INVOICE REDUCTION PORTION OF
THE UAP IS5 MANDATORY,

THIS IS A BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER COVERING PERIOD FROM 03/01/12

TO 02/28/17 DELIVERIES AGAINST THIS PURCHASE ORDER SHALL BE MADE

IN QUANTITIES AND TIMES AS REQUESTED BY THE DEPARTMENT DURING SAID
PERTQOD, INVOICING SHALL BE ON A PER ORDER (DELIVERY) BASIS OR ON A
MONTHLY INVOICE BASIS. ALL ITEMS IN ACCORDANCE WITH BID PROVISIONS
AND SPECIFICATIONS AND THE VENDOR'S QUCTE OR BID. ESTIMATED QUANTITIES
AND/OR DOLLARS ARE FOR RECORD PURPOSES ONLY. NO GUARANTEE IS
EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED AS TC QUANTITIES AND/OR DOLLARS THAT WILL
ACTUALLY BE PURCHASED. THE VENDOR ACCEPTS ALL RISKS ASSOCIATED WITH
USING THIS INFORMATION.

*kkxkxfr JT, PAGE #x* &k % k%






